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F 1.2. REFEFIRIT

REFEERIRT BH
RRAT Bangkok Bank https://www. bangkokbank. com
TFRARAT Kasikorn Bank https://www. kasikornbank. com
ZZEVCR4R4T | Siam Commercial Bank https://www. scb. co. thd
RIERAT KrungThai Bank https://krungthai. com

9 BR R AT FEHEK AT (K E) RS A R QNG
(https://www. bankofchina. co. th) . HE LEE4T (KE) kKB F K

/8] (https://www. icbethai. com) fe f B B R FF X R ATH & E T1E

.,
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BEHRRAF =M
Bangkok Insurance https: //www. bangkokinsurance. com
Dhipaya Insurance https://www. dhipaya. co. th
Navakij Insurance https://www. navakij. co. th
The Falcon Insurance https: //www. falconinsurance. co. th
Tokio Marine Safety Insurance https://www. tokiomarine. com
Muang Thai Insurance https: //www. muangthaiinsurance. com
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https://www.tokiomarine.com
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https://www.bangkokbank.com
https://www.kasikornbank.com
https://www.scb.co.thd
https://krungthai.com

Thai Life Insurance https://www. thailife. com

ATIA https://www. aia. co. th/th
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SER) FRH A EX .
3. TERZKHREH T

REZ - M ORHEZFE, SARKEFES, B 2@ T
FEEEATERSEE AL, TENHOBREFRT &, A%
FTEM. KT E., FHRBME R, 2023 F&E H 0 51£2845.61 12
x7C, tAEPEWgAXE. FEH (KE) . BAR, BAFT, Bk
WL, #he., PEEE. IR, EAHEREL. #o5E, 5
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(1) R % 5
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2019 917.5 455.9 461. 6 4.9 6.3 3.4
2020 986. 2 505. 3 481.0 7.5 10.8 4.2
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